
A Tutta Birra

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mamo Raman (06/691) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 6

Simion David Remus (06/689) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 7 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 3

Dominik Napiorkowski (06/679) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 3

Napiorkowska Katarzyna (06/688) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 1 4 5

Rena Franco (06/692) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Bove Valentina (06/826) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mamo Raman 06/691 40 74 1,85

Simion David Remus 06/689 38 52 1,37

Dominik Napiorkowski 06/679 36 49 1,36

Napiorkowska Katarzyna 06/688 40 32 0,80

Rena Franco 06/692 3 4 1,33

Bove Valentina 06/826 3 2 0,67

Dante Darts 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tavanti Riccardo (06/435) 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 5

Spinella Maikol (06/436) 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7

Mariottini Pierluigi (06/433) 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 5

Giustini Matteo (06/432) 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 4

Giustini Gabriele (06/434) 0 0 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tavanti Riccardo 06/435 44 68 1,55

Spinella Maikol 06/436 37 63 1,70

Mariottini Pierluigi 06/433 40 53 1,32

Giustini Matteo 06/432 44 45 1,02

Giustini Gabriele 06/434 7 1 0,14

Dinky Bip Bip

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Buzzini Fabiana (06/281) 2 1 4 12 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 0 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 10

Bruschi Ketty (06/279) 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 4 4 7 2 4 4 11 0 0 2 5 2 6 4 8 2 2

Giglioni Silvia (06/280) 3 4 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 4 2 1 3 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 7

Livi Lara (06/282) 2 5 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 4 1 2 2 6 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 4 1 2 2 3

Tecchi Alessia (06/283) 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 2 4 5 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 5 2 4

Scortecci Clara (06/284) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 3 6 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buzzini Fabiana 06/281 36 76 2,11

Bruschi Ketty 06/279 36 70 1,94

Giglioni Silvia 06/280 40 66 1,65

Livi Lara 06/282 30 53 1,77

Tecchi Alessia 06/283 38 47 1,24

Scortecci Clara 06/284 12 15 1,25

Dogas Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rosadi Gianni (06/310) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11

Rosadi Niccolò (06/318) 4 11 2 0 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7

Cincinelli Luca (06/311) 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 7

Zurli Lorenzo (06/815) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 3 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 3

Scortecci Alvaro (06/312) 4 9 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Della Nave Simone (06/313) 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardeti Nicholas (06/314) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bennati Nico (06/316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardinali Giacomo (06/315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milighetti Enrico (06/317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosadi Gianni 06/310 48 111 2,31

Rosadi Niccolò 06/318 46 100 2,17

Cincinelli Luca 06/311 48 82 1,71

Zurli Lorenzo 06/815 17 27 1,59

Scortecci Alvaro 06/312 16 26 1,62

Della Nave Simone 06/313 14 24 1,71

Cardeti Nicholas 06/314 3 5 1,67

Bennati Nico 06/316 0 0 0,00

Cardinali Giacomo 06/315 0 0 0,00

Milighetti Enrico 06/317 0 0 0,00



Dinky Trappe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Frescucci Mirco (06/302) 4 6 4 11 4 2 4 4 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 7

Veneri Lisa (06/303) 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 4

Frescucci Iacopo (06/301) 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 1 0 0 4 5

Festini Alessandro (06/304) 4 1 4 10 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frescucci Mirco 06/302 44 78 1,77

Veneri Lisa 06/303 44 78 1,77

Frescucci Iacopo 06/301 36 58 1,61

Festini Alessandro 06/304 44 52 1,18

Jack Daniels Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11

Bernardini Sonia (06/263) 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerci Michela (06/266) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 1 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6

Cerci Elisa Maria (06/265) 2 2 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11

Bigazzi Davide (06/764) 2 4 4 3 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 40 106 2,65

Bernardini Sonia 06/263 32 60 1,88

Cerci Michela 06/266 40 56 1,40

Cerci Elisa Maria 06/265 36 47 1,31

Bigazzi Davide 06/764 16 25 1,56

Malpignini Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Marchetti Angela (06/792) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piovan Christian (06/647) 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duchini Luigi (06/645) 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duchini Carlos Manuel (06/646) 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vagnoli Sara (06/648) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dominga Francisa Lorenzo (06/782) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grifoni Riccardo (06/781) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchetti Angela 06/792 16 16 1,00

Piovan Christian 06/647 16 14 0,88

Duchini Luigi 06/645 24 11 0,46

Duchini Carlos Manuel 06/646 17 6 0,35

Vagnoli Sara 06/648 11 3 0,27

Dominga Francisa 06/782 12 1 0,08

Grifoni Riccardo 06/781 0 0 0,00


